Intel® Celeron® 3855U 1.6GHz/3865U 1.8GHz
Intel® i3 6100U 2.3GHz/7100U 2.4GHz
Intel® i5 6200U 2.3GHz/7200U 2.5GHz
Intel® System on Chip
Up to DDR4 16GB
1 x mSATA
2 x GbE RJ45 Intel i211，4 x USB3.0
2 x DB-9，RS-232/422/485（Optional）

Reliability
Intel Celeron/i3/i5 15.6 inch Industrial Panel PC EM-PPC15S PRO
Ordering Information：
Intel® i3 6100U，2.3GHz
Up to DDR4 16GB
4
Windows® 7，Windows® 10，Linux
Model
CPU
Memory
USB 3.0
OS support
Parameter Configuration
Model Parameter Configuration
Model Parameter Configuration
Model Parameter Configuration
EM-PPC15S1 PRO
Intel® i5 6200U，2.3GHz
Up to DDR4 16GB
4
Windows® 7，Windows® 10，Linux
CPU
Memory
USB 3.0
OS support
EM-PPC15S2 PRO
Intel® i3 7100U，2.4GHz
Up to DDR4 16GB
4
Windows® 7，Windows® 10，Linux
CPU
Memory
USB 3.0
OS support
EM-PPC15S3 PRO
Intel® i5 7200U，2.5GHz
Up to DDR4 16GB
4
Windows® 7，Windows® 10，Linux
CPU
Memory
USB 3.0
OS support
EM-PPC15S4 PRO
Product Feature：
● Support Intel® Celeron® i3/i5
● Up to DDR4 16GB RAM
● Fanless with low consumption